Excel Fibre Optic Adaptors excel

without compromise.

25 Year System Warranty Singlemode & Multimode
Dust Caps Included ST, SC, LC, FC versions

Excel fibre optic adaptors have been designed to present a range of optic fibre connectors. The adaptors are constructed to
allow fitting in the bulkheads either with a nut or with clips. The housings are manufactured from a range of plastics and metals
selected to provide the optimum performance.

Insertion Loss <0.2dB
Durability (500 Mating) 0.2 dB Max Increase
Operating Temperature -40°C to +80°C
Retention Force 200 - 600 grams
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200-350 ST Adaptor, Locknut and Black ID Ring, Multimode
200-389 FC Multimode Adaptor
200-570 SC Simplex Adaptor, Multimode
200-365 SC Duplex Adaptor, Multimode
200-363 LC Duplex Adaptor, Multimode
200-568 LC Quad Adaptor Multimode
200-735 ST-SC Duplex Adaptor, Multimode
200-350-SM ST Singlemode Bulkhead Adaptor
200-390 FC Singlemode Adaptor
200-571 SC Simplex Adaptor, Singlemode
200-366 SC Duplex Adaptor, Singlemode
200-364 LC Duplex Adaptor, Singlemode
200-569 LC Quad Adaptor Singlemode
200-566 SC/APC Simplex Adaptor, Singlemode
200-567 SC/APC Duplex Adaptor, Singlemode
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